

Goulburn Mulwaree Council

Application for Rural Waste Card

184-194 Bourke Street, Goulburn NSW 2580

☑ Locked Bag 22, Goulburn NSW 2580

☎ (02) 4823 4444

 \boxtimes council@goulburn.nsw.gov.au

Date Received:	
Date Hoodivoa.	

Details of Applicant		,	
Applicant Name:			
Property Address:			
Contact Number:	Email:		
Details of Service			
Replacement Rural (existing Rural Was		Rural Waste Charge (\$156/year) + New Rural Waste Card	Rural Waste Charge (\$156/year) + Additional Rural Waste Card
Conditions of Service			
Only the property ofSignatures of all owIf the property is ow	owner or legal vners of the pr vned in a com	representative can request a replacemonerty is required. pany/business name, an ASIC statemente company/business.	-
	a replacemen	t card in person will be required to prov	vide photo ID in order to verify their
Replacement cards	s will only be p nt card is issu	osted to the default postal address listed ed, the existing card is cancelled and w	•
The number of dispWhen a New or AdRural Waste Charg	oosals remaini ditional Rural '	ng on the existing card will be transferr Waste Card are applied for, a Rural Wa I charge that applies for the full financia	aste Charge is added to the land rates.
application if there	is more than o	rd per rateable property applies. Additions of replacement as specified by the	rty.

Consent of Owner/s				
Name/s of ALL Owners:	Signature/s of ALL Owners:	Date:		

Office Use Only				
Utilities		Customer Service		
Approved by:		Card Issue Fee 2022/23:	\$21.00	
Date of Issue:		Mnemonic Code:	GNewRuralWasteCard	
Issued Card Number:		Receipt Number:		
RWC Property No:		Receipt Date:		

Council collects personal information only for a lawful purpose that is directly related to Council's functions and activities. Council is required under the Privacy & Personal Information Protection Act 1998 (PPIPA) to collect, maintain & use your personal information in accordance with the Privacy Principles & other relevant requirements of the PPIPA. For further information or clarification please contact Council's Privacy Officer or refer to Council's Privacy Management Policy at www.goulburn.nsw.gov.au.